:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9853634

Aug 31, 2024 01:32 (UTC)

In epoch 307,926 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 294175 - 0.019235970 ETH®
48.52 USD

2 294176 - 0.019240205 ETH®
48.53 USD

3 294177 - 0.019159044 ETH&®
48.33 USD

4 294178 - 0.019193635 ETH®
48.41 USD

S 294179 - 0.019074718 ETH®
48.11 USD

6 294180 - 0.019234418 ETH®
48.52 USD

7 294181 - 0.019008013 ETH®
47.94 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9853634
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/307926
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294175
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294176
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294177
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294178
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294179
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294180
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294181

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

294182

294183

294184

294185

294186

294187

294188

294189

294190

Validator Id

308315

Amount

- 0.019184353
48.39 USD

- 0.019041361
48.03 USD

- 0.019201881
48.43 USD

- 0.019224871
48.49 USD

- 0.019037843
48.02 USD

- 0.019182037
48.38 USD

- 0.019218675
48.48 USD

- 0.019199955
48.43 USD

- 0.019209530
48.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.045816290
115.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294182
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294183
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294184
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294185
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294186
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294187
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294188
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294189
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/294190
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/308315

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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